

Sr. No. 44
Before Notice
Supp. List-I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 165/2024
CM No. 370/2024

Rattan Lal and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. G.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

ADC, Reasi and othersRespondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON’BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

02.02.2024

Issue notice in the main as well as in the CM, returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for the same within one week.

Interim would be considered after the objections are filed by the respondents.

List on 06.03.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
02.02.2024
Michal Sharma/PS