

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 165/2024 c/w
WP(C) No. 782/2024

Rattan Lal and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. G.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

Additional Deputy Commissioner
Reasi and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
30.08.2024

Objections have been filed.

Record be summoned from the appellate court.

List for consideration on 25.10.2024.

In the meantime, no third party interest shall be created in the land
in question.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
30.08.2024
Vishal